Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

MAZARAMBROZ
Codigo: 130002112
Fecha :02/05/2021
Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  08:00
Palomar mas cercano: 302137 Ordenada :  413199,00
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa: 4394824,00
Palomas Encestada : 139 100 % =139 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 15
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 20-155845 1/9 D 1 BRATOSIN CONSTANTIN ARAGONESA 11:57:04 1 302137 1274,4812 1.000,00 0,0238
2 20-153635 1/7 D 1 (TAREK)ESTELA ENCINAS GAS ARAGONESA 12:24:47 1 337233 1273,6187 999,32 0,0427
3 13-25847 2/7 D 1 (TAREK)ESTELA ENCINAS GAS ARAGONESA 12:24:50 1 337233  1273,3782 999,13 0,0640
4 20-155849 2/9 D 1 BRATOSIN CONSTANTIN ARAGONESA 11:57:17 1 302137 1273,3174 999,08 0,0952
5 20-155506 1/9 D 1 IONLUNGU ARAGONESA 12:46:29 1 363694 1269,5119 996,10 0,0989
6 19-156984 1/8 D 1 TANDEM VICENTE & ERIC DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:18:22 1 402713 1264,9346 992,50 0,1072
7 18-205997 2/9 D 1 IONLUNGU ARAGONESA 12:57:04 1 363694 12242841 960,61 0,1385
8 19-158702 1/8 D 1 TANDEM VICTOR & IONUT ARAGONESA 12:40:25 1 343256 1224,0927 960,46 0,1677
9 17-269840 1/10 D 1 UTA, MARIAN ARAGONESA 12:35:39 1 336388 1220,3446 957,52 0,1925
10 19-159204 3/9 D 1 BRATOSIN CONSTANTIN ARAGONESA 12:09:34 1 302137 1210,6465 949,91 0,2381
11 20-155855 4/9 D 1 BRATOSIN CONSTANTIN ARAGONESA 12:09:54 1 302137 1209,0316 948,64 0,2619
12 19-155543 3/9 D 1 IONLUNGU ARAGONESA 13:01:54 1 363694 1204,6837 945,23 0,2374
13 18-205963 4/9 D 1 IONLUNGU ARAGONESA 13:02:31 1 363694 1202,2280 943,30 0,2572
14 20-155824 5/9 D 1 BRATOSIN CONSTANTIN ARAGONESA 12:12:56 1 302137 1194,5322 937,26 0,3334
15 08-208955 2/10 D 1 UTA, MARIAN ARAGONESA 12:42:25 1 336388 1191,1053 934,58 0,3208
16 17-236382 2/ D 1 TANDEM VICENTE & ERIC DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:38:08 1 402713 1190,9888 934,48 0,2858
17 20-154268 3/7 D 1 (TAREK)ESTELA ENCINAS GAS ARAGONESA 12:44:07 1 337233 1186,9525 931,32 0,3627
18 20-155847 6/9 1 BRATOSIN CONSTANTIN ARAGONESA 12:15:55 1 302137 1180,6070 926,34 0,4286
19 18-208758 59 D 1 IONLUNGU ARAGONESA 13:08:21 1 363694 1179,4844 925,46 0,3758
20 09-47518 3/10 D 1 UTA, MARIAN ARAGONESA 12:45:30 1 336388 11782417 924,48 0,4277
21 08-206456 4/10 D 1 UTA, MARIAN ARAGONESA 12:45:33 1 336388 1178,0354 924,32 0,4491
22 18-207035 1/8 D 1 AMELLER PONS, JAIME ARAGONESA 12:35:01 1 323787 1177,3359 923,77 0,4888
23 19-158808 2/8 D 1 AMELLER PONS, JAIME ARAGONESA 12:35:06 1 323787 1176,9793 923,49 0,5110
24 19-158705 2/8 D 1 TANDEM VICTOR & IONUT ARAGONESA 12:52:20 1 343256 1174,1938 921,31 0,5030
25 19-156097 1/9 D 1 TANDEM MARCEL & DANUT DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:58:30 1 417431 1164,3821 913,61 0,4309
26 09-47554 5/10 D 1 UTA, MARIAN ARAGONESA 12:49:57 1 336388 1160,1586 910,29 0,5561
27 19-157717 38 D 1 TANDEM VICTOR & IONUT ARAGONESA 12:56:17 1 343256 1158,5397 909,02 0,5659
28 20-150512 1/6 D 1 MOLINA DE LA TORRE, LUIS ARAGONESA 12:33:39 1 315813 1154,0764 905,52 0,6378
29 20-150523 2/6 D 1 MOLINA DE LA TORRE, LUIS ARAGONESA 12:33:48 1 315813 1153,4441 905,03 0,6606
30 20-150815 1/8 D 1 GRADINARU, CRISTINEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:43:32 1 394919 1149,5799 901,99 0,5465
31 16-247173 3/ D 1 TANDEM VICENTE & ERIC DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:51:06 1 402713 1147,0037 899,97 0,5538
32 18-202703 4/8 D 1 TANDEM VICENTE & ERIC DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:51:19 1 402713 1146,2963 899,42 0,5717
33 17-236377 58 D 1 TANDEM VICENTE & ERIC DE LOS PIRINEOS 13:52:02 1 402713 1143,9627 897,59 0,5895
34 09-47565 6/10 1 UTA, MARIAN ARAGONESA 12:54:12 1 336388 1143,3990 897,14 0,7271
35 20-152568 4/7 D 1 (TAREK)ESTELA ENCINAS GAS ARAGONESA 12:55:12 1 337233 1142,3882 896,35 0,7467
36 14-4358477 7/10 1 UTA, MARIAN ARAGONESA 12:54:33 1 336388 1142,0404 896,08 0,7699
37 20-152683 1/7 D 1 COSTEL VORNICU ARAGONESA 12:59:44 1 342173 1141,5914 895,73 0,7779
38 18-207036 3/8 D 1 AMELLER PONS, JAIME ARAGONESA 12:44:40 1 323787 1137,4251 892,46 0,8443
39 20-150541 3/6 D 1 MOLINA DE LA TORRE, LUIS ARAGONESA 12:39:55 1 315813 1128,2394 885,25 0,8884
40 20-154200 5/7 D 1 (TAREK)ESTELA ENCINAS GAS ARAGONESA 12:59:19 1 337233 1126,6763 884,02 0,8533
41 19-152386 1/8 D 1 VILCAN, LAZAR ARAGONESA 13:01:28 1 338656 11233613 881,42 0,8710
42 20-149716 1/9 D 1 LICA COJOCNEAN, GABRIEL ARAGONESA 14:14:45 1 419853 1120,3549 879,06 0,7197
43 20-154613 2/7 D 1 COSTEL VORNICU ARAGONESA 13:05:25 1 342173 1120,3482 879,06 0,9041
44 19-156087 2/9 D 1 TANDEM MARCEL & DANUT DE LOS PIRINEOS 14:13:51 1 417431 1116,5735 876,10 0,7583
45 17-236383 6/8 1 TANDEM VICENTE & ERIC DE LOS PIRINEOS 14:01:15 1 402713 1114,7765 874,69 0,8039
46 18-207265 4/8 D 1 AMELLER PONS, JAIME ARAGONESA 12:50:35 1 323787 11142656 874,29 1,0221
47 18-205961 6/9 1 ION LUNGU ARAGONESA 13:26:28 1 363694 1114,0310 874,10 0,9297
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Pais Anilla

18-205990
20-150852
20-154620
20-154154
20-154993
20-152826
20-154012
19-155296
19-159504
20-154729
19-152385
20-433029
19-155586
20-152222
20-433056
20-433073
19-158134
19-156988
19-156100
19-246197
19-148075
20-155822
18-209484
20-150809
20-149931
19-157665
20-154994
20-148502
20-154925
20-152274
20-152607
20-154058
20-151323
19-158573
20-149859
19-156169
20-150538
19-156858
20-149113
20-148513
19-158601
20-155859
20-151321
20-152228
18-206422
20-152499
20-155838
19-154640
20-154665
19-156860
19-157700
20-153424
20-147925
20-150814
20-152165
19-156983
20-152241
20-152177
18-202345
20-152811
19-154675
20-148168
19-158764
18-205998
19-155136
19-156931
20-154962
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Socio

ION LUNGU
GRADINARU, CRISTINEL
COSTEL VORNICU
(TAREK)ESTELA ENCINAS GAS
TANDEM MARCEL & DANUT
LICA COJOCNEAN, GABRIEL
VILCAN, LAZAR

AMELLER PONS, JAIME

UTA, MARIAN

LICA COJOCNEAN, GABRIEL
VILCAN, LAZAR

LICA COJOCNEAN, GABRIEL
ION LUNGU

CONSTANTIN ION

LICA COJOCNEAN, GABRIEL
LICA COJOCNEAN, GABRIEL
MEMBRADO GROS, JOAQUIN
TANDEM VICENTE & ERIC
TANDEM MARCEL & DANUT
VILCAN, LAZAR

COSTEL VORNICU
BRATOSIN CONSTANTIN
UTA, MARIAN

GRADINARU, CRISTINEL
TANDEM VICTOR & IONUT
TANDEM VICTOR & IONUT
TANDEM MARCEL & DANUT
MEMBRADO GROS, JOAQUIN
TANDEM MARCEL & DANUT
CONSTANTIN ION

LICA COJOCNEAN, GABRIEL
VILCAN, LAZAR

MOLINA DE LA TORRE, LUIS
TANDEM VICTOR & IONUT
TANDEM VICTOR & IONUT
TANDEM MARCEL & DANUT
MOLINA DE LA TORRE, LUIS
GRADINARU, CRISTINEL
LICA COJOCNEAN, GABRIEL
MEMBRADO GROS, JOAQUIN
VILCAN, LAZAR

BRATOSIN CONSTANTIN
MOLINA DE LA TORRE, LUIS
CONSTANTIN ION

UTA, MARIAN

VILCAN, LAZAR

BRATOSIN CONSTANTIN
COSTEL VORNICU

COSTEL VORNICU
GRADINARU, CRISTINEL
TANDEM VICTOR & IONUT
(TAREK)ESTELA ENCINAS GAS
AMELLER PONS, JAIME
GRADINARU, CRISTINEL
CONSTANTIN ION

TANDEM VICENTE & ERIC
CONSTANTIN ION
CONSTANTIN ION

TANDEM MARCEL & DANUT
LICA COJOCNEAN, GABRIEL
COSTEL VORNICU
AMELLER PONS, JAIME
CONSTANTIN ION

ION LUNGU

AMELLER PONS, JAIME
GRADINARU, CRISTINEL
TANDEM MARCEL & DANUT

Club

ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ALAS MUDEJARES
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
DE LOS PIRINEOS
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
ALAS MUDEJARES
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ALAS MUDEJARES
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
ALAS MUDEJARES
DE LOS PIRINEOS
ALAS MUDEJARES
ALAS MUDEJARES
DE LOS PIRINEOS
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA
ALAS MUDEJARES
ARAGONESA
ARAGONESA

DE LOS PIRINEOS
DE LOS PIRINEOS
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Hora Dia

13:26:33
13:55:36
13:08:16
13:05:41
14:18:53
14:21:44
13:08:47
12:55:15
13:07:25
14:23:47
13:11:04
14:27:46
13:36:00
13:10:05
14:30:36
14:31:54
13:20:50
14:16:05
14:30:05
13:17:00
13:24:07
12:47:17
13:22:04
14:18:43
13:29:43
13:29:44
14:41:09
13:31:41
14:44.01
13:27:04
14:50:49
13:32:08
13:11:41
13:40:45
13:41:07
14:58:59
13:21:26
14:43:45
15:09:15
13:52:20
13:47:44
13:12:10
13:29:45
13:49:57
13:53:44
14:11:24
13:32:31
14:26:31
14:32:25
15:37:55
14:40:21
14:45:39
14:47:53
16:34:41
15:32:40
17:06:48
15:48:03
15:56:41
18:02:36
18:30:08
16:34:38
16:27:27
16:47:23
17:37:26
16:48:05
18:54:34
20:04:37
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Dist

363694
394919
342173
337233
417431
419853
338656
323787
336388
419853
338656
419853
363694
334709
419853
419853
343611
402713
417431
338656
342173
302137
336388
394919
343256
343256
417431
343611
417431
334709
419853
338656
315813
343256
343256
417431
315813
394919
419853
343611
338656
302137
315813
334709
336388
338656
302137
342173
342173
394919
343256
337233
323787
394919
334709
402713
334709
334709
417431
419853
342173
323787
334709
363694
323787
394919
417431

Veloc

1113,7467
1110,5709
1109,9903
1103,2103
1101,7402
1099,8594
1096,7431
1096,6537
1094,2413
1093,9845
1088,6927
1082,7465
1082,4226
1079,4163
1074,8925
1071,3269
1070,9953
1070,8079
1070,1072
1068,3155
1055,7094
1051,7039
1044,4670
1042,7822
1041,0635
1041,0109
1040,5858
1035,9610
1033,2024
1023,3663
1021,9960
1019,6387
1013,2496
1007,3544
1006,2716
996,2950
982,5148
978,1276
978,1083
975,2441
973,8957
967,8708
957,7346
956,4481
950,9649
911,8363
908,6372
885,2736
871,9635
862,4255
857,3898
831,3398
793,8226
767,3048
739,4161
736,4905
715,1138
702,1622
692,7166
666,2923
664,8870
638,0668
634,6598
629,8459
613,1362
603,3289
576,0715

Puntos

873,88
871,39
870,93
865,61
864,46
862,98
860,54
860,47
858,57
858,37
854,22
849,55
849,30
846,94
843,39
840,59
840,33
840,19
839,64
838,23
828,34
825,20
819,52
818,20
816,85
816,81
816,47
812,84
810,68
802,96
801,89
800,04
795,02
790,40
789,55
781,72
770,91
767,47
767,45
765,20
764,15
759,42
751,47
750,46
746,15
715,45
712,94
694,61
684,17
676,68
672,73
652,29
622,85
602,05
580,17
577,87
561,10
550,93
543,52
522,79
521,69
500,64
497,97
494,19
481,08
473,39
452,00

Coef

0,9495
0,8926
1,0513
1,0880
0,8962
0,9082
1,1471
1,2220
1,1977
0,9767
1,2321
1,0110
1,1869
1,3111
1,0624
1,0795
1,3400
1,1612
1,1375
1,4233
1,4297
1,6430
1,4971
1,2934
1,5090
1,5300
1,2754
1,5703
1,3098
1,6550
1,3365
1,6782
1,8224
1,6977
1,7186
1,4305
1,9135
1,5484
1,4736
1,8215
1,8694
2,1192
2,0502
1,9560
1,9676
1,9756
2,2383
1,9974
2,0184
1,7671
2,0540
2,1120
2,2219
1,8399
2,1924
1,8400
2,2354
2,2569
1,8269
1,8335
2,2707
2,4219
2,3643
2,1957
2,4885
2,0585
1,9647
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N° Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
115 19-156872 8/8 1 GRADINARU, CRISTINEL DE LOS PIRINEOS 19:25:50 1 394919 575,8236 451,81 2,0950
116 20-150698 8/8 1 VILCAN, LAZAR ARAGONESA 19:16:54 1 338656 500,3043 392,55 2,4642
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